Individual Best Times (All Time)

Victoria Abbott - (260178) - The University Of Birmingham - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
38.33
38.66
39.84
39.98
40.26
40.35
40.94
41.75
4255
43.59
44.28
44.96
46.90
52.35
54.49

57.07

Swims in Date Order

Time
40.26
38.66
39.84
38.33
39.98
40.35

40.94
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

405
395
361
357
349
347
332
313
296
275
262
251
221
159
141
122

WA Pts
349
395
361
405
357
347
332

Round

I I T I T I T

Round

H
F

m I I

I

Date

26/02/12
20/01/13
18/11/12
22/01/12
24/11113
20/11/11
06/03/11
21/11/10
07/03/10
16/10/10
15/03/09
23/01/10
24/01/09
29/09/07
05/03/06
11/03/07

Date

24/11113
20/01/13
18/11/12
26/02/12
22/01/12
20/11/11
06/03/11

Meet

Bedfordshire County Championships
Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet
Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships
Biggleswade Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2013
Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships
Bedfordshire County Championships
Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships
Bedfordshire Champs

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet
Bedfordshire Champs

Biggleswade 11th Open

Biggleswade Open Meet

Maxwell Autumn Meet

Bedfordshire County Champ

Bedfordshire Champs

Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2013
Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet

Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships
Bedfordshire County Championships
Biggleswade Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships

Bedfordshire County Championships

Venue

Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Flitwick
Biggleswade
Flitwick
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Various
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Aylesbury
Biggleswade

Biggleswade

Venue

Flitwick
Biggleswade
Flitwick
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade

Biggleswade

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick

Flitwick

Club Swam Under
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick

Flitwick

Level

Level

4
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



41.75
43.59
42.55
44.96
44.28
46.90
52.35
57.07

54.49

Copyright 2024

275
296
251
262
221
159
122

141

21/11/10
16/10/10
07/03/10
23/01/10
15/03/09
24/01/09
29/09/07
11/03/07
05/03/06

Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet
Bedfordshire Champs

Biggleswade 11th Open

Bedfordshire Champs

Biggleswade Open Meet

Maxwell Autumn Meet

Bedfordshire Champs

Bedfordshire County Champ

Various
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Aylesbury
Biggleswade

Biggleswade

Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick

Flitwick

Page 2/2
4

3
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



