## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Victoria Abbott - (260178) - The University Of Birmingham - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
38.33	405	Н	26/02/12	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Flitwick	2
38.66	395	F	20/01/13	Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet	Biggleswade	Flitwick	3
39.84	361	Н	18/11/12	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships	Flitwick	Flitwick	4
39.98	357	F	22/01/12	Biggleswade Open Meet	Biggleswade	Flitwick	3
40.26	349	Н	24/11/13	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2013	Flitwick	Flitwick	4
40.35	347	Н	20/11/11	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships	Biggleswade	Flitwick	4
40.94	332	Н	06/03/11	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Flitwick	2
41.75	313	Н	21/11/10	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships	Various	Flitwick	4
42.55	296	Н	07/03/10	Bedfordshire Champs	Biggleswade	Flitwick	2
43.59	275	Н	16/10/10	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Biggleswade	Flitwick	3
44.28	262	Н	15/03/09	Bedfordshire Champs	Biggleswade	Flitwick	2
44.96	251		23/01/10	Biggleswade 11th Open	Biggleswade	Flitwick	3
46.90	221		24/01/09	Biggleswade Open Meet	Biggleswade	Flitwick	2
52.35	159		29/09/07	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Flitwick	3
54.49	141	Н	05/03/06	Bedfordshire County Champ	Biggleswade	Flitwick	2
57.07	122	Н	11/03/07	Bedfordshire Champs	Biggleswade	Flitwick	2

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
40.26	349	Н	24/11/13	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2013	Flitwick	Flitwick	4
38.66	395	F	20/01/13	Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet	Biggleswade	Flitwick	3
39.84	361	Н	18/11/12	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships	Flitwick	Flitwick	4
38.33	405	Н	26/02/12	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Flitwick	2
39.98	357	F	22/01/12	Biggleswade Open Meet	Biggleswade	Flitwick	3
40.35	347	Н	20/11/11	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships	Biggleswade	Flitwick	4
40.94 Copyright 2024	332 1	Н	06/03/11	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Flitwick Powered By SPORT	2 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
41.75	313	Н	21/11/10	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships	Various	Flitwick	4
43.59	275	Н	16/10/10	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Biggleswade	Flitwick	3
42.55	296	Н	07/03/10	Bedfordshire Champs	Biggleswade	Flitwick	2
44.96	251		23/01/10	Biggleswade 11th Open	Biggleswade	Flitwick	3
44.28	262	Н	15/03/09	Bedfordshire Champs	Biggleswade	Flitwick	2
46.90	221		24/01/09	Biggleswade Open Meet	Biggleswade	Flitwick	2
52.35	159		29/09/07	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Flitwick	3
57.07	122	Н	11/03/07	Bedfordshire Champs	Biggleswade	Flitwick	2
54.49	141	Н	05/03/06	Bedfordshire County Champ	Biggleswade	Flitwick	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS